
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

2.113.306.011
01.07.2022 0 0 2.113.306.011
02.07.2022 9.240.000 0 2.122.546.011
03.07.2022 9.600.000 0 2.132.146.011
04.07.2022 6.747.384 0 2.138.893.395
05.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.145.280.779
06.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.151.668.163
07.07.2022 6.349.464 0 2.158.017.627
08.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.164.405.011
09.07.2022 9.600.000 0 2.174.005.011
10.07.2022 9.600.000 0 2.183.605.011
11.07.2022 0 0 2.183.605.011
12.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.189.992.395
13.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.196.379.779
14.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.202.767.163
15.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.209.154.547
16.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.215.541.931
17.07.2022 7.371.384 0 2.222.913.315
18.07.2022 5.403.384 0 2.228.316.699
19.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.234.704.083
20.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.241.091.467
21.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.247.478.851
22.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.253.866.235
23.07.2022 9.003.384 0 2.262.869.619
24.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.269.257.003
25.07.2022 3.771.384 0 2.273.028.387
26.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.279.415.771
27.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.285.803.155
28.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.292.190.539
29.07.2022 6.387.384 0 2.298.577.923
30.07.2022 6.652.968 0 2.305.230.891
31.07.2022 6.121.800 0 2.311.352.691

Summe 198.046.680 0


